
What’s On at 

Film Theatre 
Leiston 

Suffolk’s Oldest Cinema, Est. 1914 

Programme Information 
       29th March - 2nd May 

    High Street, Leiston. Tel: 01728 830549 
    www.leistonfilmtheatre.co.uk 



Film Classifications 
U  Suitable for all. 
PG  Parental guidance Recommended. 
12A  Ages 12 and over. Under 12’s may be 
admitted when accompanied by an adult 
aged 18+. 
15  Ages 15 and over. 
18  Ages 18 and over. 
Further information at: www.bbfc.co.uk 
 

Standard Tickets Prices 
Adult: (15+) £.9.00, 
Child £6.00  
Senior (65+) £8.00. 
 

Premier and Cuddle Seats 
Premier seats are available for customers aged 
18 years and over and are  subject to a £2.50 
surcharge. Cuddle seats are available as pairs, to 
customers aged 16 years and over and are               
subject to a £2.00 surcharge.  
 

Box Office Opening Hours 
Mornings: Monday - Friday 10.00am - 1.00pm 
Evenings: 7.00pm - 9.00pm. 
Tel: 01728 830549, or book online at: 
www.leistonfilmtheatre.co.uk 
A booking fee is applicable to all telephone and 
online bookings. Online booking for films closes 
one hour prior to show times. 
 

For more information, visit our website at: 

www.leistonfilmtheatre.co.uk 

A huge range of traditional and modern jewellery,  
including gold and silver, exquisite gem set 

jewellery and semi-precious pieces. 
We offer a full repair service for jewellery, watches 

and a stringing service. 
We also change watch batteries and straps. 

We pride ourselves on our free design service, to 
help you create that special bespoke piece.  

We offer helpful, friendly and non-pushy advice 
and free wrapping! 

Open times: Mon-Fri 9am-5pm, Sat: 9am-4pm 
Find us at: 23 High Street, Saxmundham 

jackey@btinternet.com | 01728 602116 

www.jackeyl.co.uk 

NASM Qualified Personal Trainer 

Sports Massage Therapist 

Private Gym 

Based in Leiston 

T: 07943 404 163 E: clarelevermorept@gmail.com  

www.clarelevermorepersonaltraining.co.uk 

Wayne will be celebrating 30 years as 
manager at Leiston Film Theatre in April. 

In reaching this milestone, Wayne                
becomes the third person to have served 
the venue as manager for 30 continuous 
years. 

William Hammick was the Leiston                 
Picture House manager between 1915 
and 1945 and Peter Free served from 
1964 until 1994. 

Wayne will be celebrating his 30 years 
as manager, with a special screening of 
one of his favourite films, Little Voice 
(15), at the Film Theatre on Sunday 7th 
April at 6.00pm, with proceeds donated 
to the Friends of Leiston Film Theatre. 

The film stars Jane Horrocks, Michael 
Caine, Brenda Blethyn, Jim Broadbent 
and Ewan McGregor and is based on Jim 
Cartwright's 1992 play The Rise and Fall 
of Little Voice. 

NOW BOOKING 
01728 830549 

www.leistonfilmtheatre.co.uk  



MANY MORE LIVE SHOWS COMING SOON 
www.leistonfilmtheatre.co.uk 

Ryan Gooding - The Modern Medium 
Wed 15th May, 7.30pm. Tickets: £20.00 

Ryan Gooding has quickly become one of the most talked about Psychic 
Mediums in the UK, shortlisted in the top five ‘Best Loved Psychic 
Mediums’ in the UK. Ryan has hosted readings for numerous celebrities, 
completed his first UK tour and appeared in countless magazines and 
newspapers and on many TV programmes. 
 

Ryans appearance at Leiston Film Theatre in 2023 was sold out, so 
early booking is advised to avoid disappointment. 

  

   Live Entertainment 

The Carpenters: Voice of the Heart - Sat 9th Mar, 7.30pm 
Tickets: £18.95, Conc. £18.50 

 Saturday 8th June, 7.30pm. 
 Tickets: £23.50 

 No gimmicks, bald wigs or gorilla suits! Just a genuine 
 tribute to Phil Collins and Genesis - two hours packed with hits 
  and fan favourites. Phil’s extensive catalogue has been meticulously 
 studied and arranged to give the ultimate 
 Phil Collins & Genesis experience and is 
 the show that fans deserve. You really 
 won't want to miss this!  

 Friday 14th June, 7.30pm. 
 Tickets: £19.95 

Don’t miss this  truly exciting show, starring Pete 
McCall, whose vocal ability is unequalled. His attention 
to detail shines through in every way, with the closest 

voice in the business to the great man himself. 
Featuring hits including Maggie May, Sailing, Do ya think 

I’m Sexy, Downtown Train, Hot Legs and many more.  

  

   May Half Term 



  

    
  

Diary  Friday  29th March - Thursday 2nd May 
  

  Film Descriptions          
           Date 

 
Fri 29/3/24 

Sat 30/3/24 
Sun 31/3/24 
Mon 1/4/24 

Tues 2/4/24 
Wed 3/4/24 

Thurs 4/4/24 
Fri 5/4/24 

Sat 6/4/24 
Sun 7/4/24 

 
Mon 8/4/24 

 
Tues 9/4/24 

 
Wed 10/4/24 

 
Thurs 11/4/24 

 
Fri 12/4/24 

 
Sat 13/4/24 

 
Sun 14/4/24 

 
Mon 15/4/24 
Tues 16/4/24 
Wed 17/4/24 

Thurs 18/4/24 
Fri 19/4/24 

Sat 20/4/24 
Sun 21/4/24 

Mon 22/4/24 
Tues 23/4/24 
Wed 24/4/24 

Thurs 25/4/24 
Fri 26/4/24 
Sat 27/4/24 

Sun 28/4/24 
Mon 29/4/24 
Tues 30/4/24 

Wed 1/5/24 
Thurs 2/5/24 

 
 

Programme 
 
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 
Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Little Voice 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Grey Matter 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Grey Matter 
Grey Matter 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Grey Matter 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Back to Black 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Back to Black 
Kung Fu Panda 4 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Back to Black 
Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire 
Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire 
Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire 
Mothers’ Instinct 
Mothers’ Instinct 
Mothers’ Instinct 
Mothers’ Instinct 
 

Cert 
 

12A 
12A 
12A 
12A 
12A 
12A 
12A 
PG 
PG 
PG 
PG 
PG 
12A 
PG 
12A 
12A 
PG 
PG 
12A 
PG 
15 
PG 
15 
PG 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

12A 
12A 
12A 
15 
15 
15 
15 

 
 

Time 
 

7.15 
3.00 & 7.15 

3.00 & 6.00 
3.00 & 7.15 
3.00 & 7.15 
3.00 & 7.15 
3.00 & 7.15 

3.00 & 6.00 
3.00 & 6.00 

3.00 
6.00 
3.00 
7.15 
3.00 
7.15 

2.00 & 7.15 
4.30 
3.00 
7.15 
3.00 
7.15 
3.00 
7.15 
3.00 
6.00 
7.15 
7.15 

3.00 & 7.15 
7.15 
7.15 
7.15 

6.00 
7.15 
7.15 

3.00 & 7.15 
7.15 
7.15 
7.15 

6.00 
7.15 
7.15 
3.00 
7.15 

 

Mon 8th - Thurs 11th Apr 
Set in and around Southwold, Grey Matter (12A) artfully weaves the story of a teenager, whose life is thrown 
into disarray when she receives the devastating news of her grandmother's Alzheimer's diagnosis. The film 
delves deep into a coming of age journey, as she grapples with her own inner demons while trying to provide 
support to her grandmother. 
                                                                                                                                   Ends approx. 3.50pm (2.00) & 9.05pm (7.15) 

 Grey Matter 

Sun 7th Apr 
To celebrate Wayne's 30th Anniversary as Film Theatre manager, we are screening of one of his favourite 
films, Little Voice. After the death of her father, Little Voice lives with her loud and eccentric mother, spend-
ing much time with her father's collection of old records and recreating the voices of Judy Garland, Marilyn 
Monroe and others. But her hidden talent is overheard by a sleazy talent agent, who will do anything to drag 
the recluse into the spotlight and make her a star.  
                                                                                                                                                                                 Ends approx. 7.50pm 

 Little Voice 

Fri 26th - Sun 28th Apr 
Two ancient titans, the almighty Kong and the fearsome Godzilla face a colossal threat hidden deep within 
the planet, challenging their very existence and the survival of the human race. 
                                                                                          Ends approx. 8.10pm (6.00) & 9.25pm (7.15) 

 Godzilla x Kong: The New Empire 

Fri 29th Mar - Thurs 4th Apr 
The Spengler family returns to where it all started - the iconic New York City firehouse, to team up with the 
original Ghostbusters, who have developed a top-secret research lab to take busting ghosts to the next level. 
But when the discovery of an ancient artifact unleashes an evil force, Ghostbusters new and old must join 
forces to protect their home and save the world from a second Ice Age. 
                                                                                                     Ends approx. 5.10pm (3.00), 8.10pm (6.00) & 9.25pm (7.15) 

 Ghostbusters: Frozen Empire 

Fri 5th - Sun 14th Apr 
The world’s most unlikely Kung Fu master returns and after three death defying adventures, Po, the Dragon 
Warrior is called upon to become the Spiritual Leader of the Valley of Peace, meaning that he must find and 
train a new Dragon Warrior. But Po also has a wicked powerful sorceress Chameleon to contend with, who 
wants to get her hands on his Staff of Wisdom.  
                                                                                Ends approx. 4.50pm (3.00), 6.20pm (4.30) & 7.50pm (6.00) 

 Kung Fu Panda 4 

Fri 12th - Thurs 25th Apr 
The life and music of Amy Winehouse. Marisa Abela is sensational in this biographical drama, following her 
journey from adolescence to adulthood and the creation of one of the best-selling albums of our time. 
                                                                                                      Ends approx. 5.15pm (3.00), 8.15pm (6.00) & 9.30pm (7.15) 

 Back to Black 

Mon 29th Apr - Thurs 2nd May 
Housewives Alice and Celine are best friends and neighbours who seem to have it all - successful husbands 
and sons of the same age.  Life's perfect harmony is suddenly shattered after a tragic accident. Guilt,               
suspicion and paranoia combine to unravel their sisterly bond. 
                                                                                                                                   Ends approx. 4.50pm (3.00) & 9.05pm (7.15) 

 Mothers Instinct 


